

- 1.1 ..... moves to amend H.F. No. 1318 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 1, line 14, delete "seven" and insert "five"
- 1.3 Page 2, line 5, after "by" insert "or contracted with"
- 1.4 Page 2, line 5, delete "Three" and insert "Seventy-five"
- 1.5 Page 2, line 6, delete "one" and insert "25"
- 1.6 Page 2, line 8, delete "and ....." and insert "Larsmont, Finland, and Isabella."